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M8

0 : 2

2 Sezi Sozer 6
5 Ali Ilbey Cakmak 0 06:58

7 Dogukan Olgun 0 00:37 08:58 08:58

10 Gurkan Rallas 2
13 Okan Cavundur 0
16 Mertcan Kenaryol 0
17 Efe Erdem Yazici 0
23 Serhat Karabulut 4
26 Ali Karadut 0
99 Huseyin Bereket 2

Osman Gumusgul
Cetin Ozdilek
Aydin Senturk

2 Alvaro Pérez Molina 0
3 Ivan Laborda Izquierdo 6
4 Ismael Romero Jimenez 9
5 Guillermo Garay Del Arco 6
7 Antonio Soto Cornejo 2
9 Ruben Guerreiro Ruiz 0

11 Enrique Fernandez Prado 12
15 David Rodriguez Montoro 0
21 Javier Pablo Gomez Zafra 2
47 Jose Carlos Arjona Ramón 4

Victor Romero Prieto
Federico Miguel  Rodriguez Rodriguez

Sylvia Van Bree NED
Sander  Van Geel NED

Laszlo Bocz HUN
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23

23

10

2

2

2

99

5

11

11

7

3

11

21

5

11

3

5 4

4

4

11
4

47

11

3

47

4

10:22
0:1

4:19
0:1

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


